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Recessed furniture power box, 3 sockets E type, 2 USB
ports, black-silver, INOX ORNO

Orno OR-GM-9009/B-G 5900378654872

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This elegant, INOX furniture power box includes three grounded, E-type sockets and two USB outlets. It can
be flush-mounted in conference tables, office desks or kitchen tables. The box is integrated into the surface
of the table and its flat, milled edge is almost invisible. This power box is pulled out only when you need to
connect some auxiliary equipment. The cable is 2 m long.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Number of USB connections:
With built-in USB power supply:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:

Material:
Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

92.5 mm
french (typ E)
3680 W

3

273

Yes

Inox
SVDC/2,4A
plastic + stainless steel INOX
50 Hz

IP20

56 mm

250 mm

94 mm

2m

273 mm

97.2 mm
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LIVING INNOVATIONS

furniture

SOCKET

nnnnnn 009/8-G
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