

Recessed furniture power box, 3 sockets E type, 2 USB ports, black-silver, INOX

ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9009/B-G | Ean: 5900378654872



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This elegant, INOX furniture power box includes three grounded, E-type sockets and two USB outlets. It can be flush-mounted in conference tables, office desks or kitchen tables. The box is integrated into the surface of the table and its flat, milled edge is almost invisible. This power box is pulled out only when you need to connect some auxiliary equipment. The cable is 2 m long.



TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:	Built-in
Height:	92.5 mm
Standard of the socket:	french (typ E)
Max. load:	3680 W
Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):	3
Number of USB connections:	273
With built-in USB power supply:	Yes
Colour:	Inox
Output voltage of the USB charger:	5VDC/2,4A
Material:	plastic + stainless steel INOX
Frequency:	50 Hz
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	56 mm
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	250 mm
Built-in depth:	94 mm
Wire length:	2 m
Width:	273 mm
Length:	97.2 mm























